OWIS GmbH info@owis.eu
Tel. +49 (0)76 33/95 04-0
Fax +49 (0)76 33/95 04-440
Im Gaisgraben 7
79219 Staufen (Germany)
Präzision in Perfektion
Precision in Perfection

Die Reiter RT 90 sind wahlweise mit Rändelschraube oder mit
Innensechskantschraube ISO 4762 lieferbar.
Bestellangaben/Ordering information
Reiter SYS 90/SYS 90 slides
mit Rändelschraube
with knurled screw
mit Innensechskantschraube ISO 4762
with hexagon socket head cap screw ISO 4762
Breite/width Typ/type Bestell-Nr./part no. Typ/type Bestell-Nr./part no.
  40 mm RT 90-40-R 19.021.0040 RT 90-40-M6 19.022.0040
  60 mm RT 90-60-R 19.021.0060 RT 90-60-M6 19.022.0060
  80 mm RT 90-80-R 19.021.0080 RT 90-80-M6 19.022.0080
110 mm RT 90-110-R 19.021.0110 RT 90-110-M6 19.022.0110
• Grundkörper und Klemm-
stück aus verzugsarmem
Aluminium, schwarz eloxiert
• mit Rändel- oder
Innensechskantschraube
• flächige Klemmung ohne
bleibende Deformation
der Schiene
• Einstellung bleibt beim
Fixieren erhalten
• body and clamping piece
made of deformation-
resistant aluminium, black
anodized
• with knurled or hexagon
socket head cap screw
• laminar clamping without
consistant deformation of rail
• adjustment remains stable
during fixing
The RT 90 slides are used to realize setups with high beam heights.
Also, they can carry large or heavy components.
To fix the RT 90 they are equipped with a clamping fork. These give
a high stability to the slides. The structure of the clamping pieces
guarantees a high adhesion without consistant deformation
of the rail.
The RT 90 slides are available with knurled screw or with
hexagon socket head cap screw ISO 4762.
40 65 90 V-6 V-6 9012.
Produktinformation
Product Information
S2
Änderungen vorbehalten Subject to change without notice
Typ / type Bestell-Nr. / part no.
RT 90-40-R 19.021.0040
RT 90-40-M6 19.022.0040
Zur Befestigung von Säulen 12/16 mit höchster
Stabilität. Hierdurch sind axiale Anordnungen
mit großer Strahlhöhe und dichter Aufeinander-
folge möglich. Das Bohrbild ermöglicht weiterhin
die exakt rechtwinklige Montage von kleineren
Mess- und Verschiebetischen.
For fastening columns 12/16 with the highest
possible stability. This lets you realize tightly
spaced axial setups with large beam heights.
Furthermore, the bore grids facilitate precise
mounting of small measuring- and translation
stages at right angles.
Typ / type Bestell-Nr. / part no.
RT 90-60-R 19.021.0060
RT 65-60-M6 19.022.0060
Zur Montage größerer Spiegel- und Transjustie-
rungen, Säulen mit Fußplatte, Mess- und
Verschiebetischen, Höhenverstelltischen, usw.
For mounting large mirror- and transmitting
mounts, columns with base plate, measuring-
and translation stages, elevator stages, etc.
Typ / type Bestell-Nr. / part no.
RT 90-80-R 19.021.0080
RT 90-80-M6 19.022.0080